
Coastal Engineer Contact Information 
 
 
AHYDTECH Geomorphic Ltd  
www.ahydtech.ca  
22 Zecca Dr. Guelph, ON 
N1L 1T1  
Tel: 519-400-0264  
Contact: Dr. Bahar SM  
Email:  bahar@ahydtech.c  
 
 
Aqua Solutions 5 Inc.  
www.mjsullivan.ca  
15 Woodglen Way,  
Markham, ON L3R 3A8 
Telephone: 905-604-1295 
 Contact: Judy Sullivan 
  Email: quasolutions5@rogers.com  
 
 
Chall.Eng. Corporation - Consulting Engineers  
www.cec14.com/  
12222 Tecumseh Road East, Second Floor 
Tecumseh, ON N8N 1L9  
Telephone: 519-979-7333 
Cell: 519-965-5210 (preferred) 
Contact:  Rick Patterson 
Email: rpatterson@cec14.com  
 
 
Dillon Consulting Ltd.  
www.dillon.ca  
1155 North Service Road West, Unit 14 
Oakville, ON L6M 3E3 
Telephone: 905-901-2912 
Contact: Chris Gibbons  
Email: cgibbons@dillon.ca  
 
Ecosystem Recovery Inc.  
www.ecosystemrecovery.ca  
80 Courtland Avenue E, Unit 2  
Kitchener, ON N2G 2T8 
Telephone: 519-621-1500 



 
 
 
GEO Morphix Ltd  
www.geomorphix.com  
36 Main Street North  
Campbellwille, ON L0P 1B0  
Telephone: 416-920-0926  
Contact: Paul Villard  
Email: paulv@geomorphix.com  
 
GHD  
www.ghd.com/canada/  
455 Phillip Street, Unit 100A  
Waterloo, ON N2L 3X2  
Telephone: 519-340-4349  
Contact: Pat Prodanovic  
Email: pat.prodanovic@ghd.com  
 
GI Consulting Engineers  
www.lgiengineers.com/  
588 Edward Avenue, Unit 49  
Richmond Hill, ON L4C 9Y6  
Telephone: 905-884-0911  
Contact: Keith Lathem  
Email: eng@lgiengineers.com  
 
Riggs Engineering  
http://www.riggsengineering.com/  
250-1240 Commissioners Rd.W.  
London, ON N6K 1C7  
Telephone: 519-657-1040 
Contact: Brian Riggs 
  Email: briggs@riggsengineering.com  
 
Shoreplan Engineering Limited  
www.shoreplan.com/  
20 Holly Street, Suite 202  
Toronto, ON M4S 3B1 
Telephone: 416-487-4756 
Contact: Milo Sturm 
  Email: msturm@shoreplan.com  
 
 
 



 
 
W.F. Baird & Associates  
www.baird.com/  
1267 Cornwall Road, Suite 100  
Oakville, ON L6J 7T5 
Telephone: 905-845-5385 
Contact: Mark Kolberg 
Email: info@baird.com 
 
 
Zuzek Inc.  
www.zuzekinc.com/  
125 Wimberly Ave.  
Waterdown, ON L8B 0S2  
Telephone: 905-719-8980  
Contact: Pete Zuzek  
Email: pzuzek@zuzekinc.com  
 


